 Pinch valve works in a way to open or to close a fluid path in a flexible tube by squeezing or pinching the
tube. With a proportional pinch valve, the shaft that pinches the tube is driven by a stepper motor, thus
that the extent of pinching can be adjusted, which indirectly controls the fluid flow rate inside the tube.
 The advantage of using a pinch valve is that it has no contact with the fluid, making it an ideal option for
biotechnology processing, food industry, dosing system, blood process/analytical, CIP and SIP process,
and biopharmaceutical equipment. Our PPV series pinch valve is driven by the PM series driver that
accept either analogue ( 0-10V or 4-20mA) or digital RS485 modbus signal.
Specifications

PPV Series
Applications
•Laboratory analysis
•Chemical mixing and dispensing
•Dosing system
•Clinical and chemical analysis
•Vending machine
•Blood handling and analysis
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Order Number
Model Tube O.D (mm) Response Time (sec)
(fully-open to fully-closed)
PPV-930-64-L-PM-□ 6.4 0.52
PPV-932-95-L-PM-□ 9.5 0.78
PPV-933-127-L-PM-□ 12.7 1.04
PPV-933-144-L-PM-□ 14.4 1.38
PPV-934-191-L-PM-□ 19.1 1.56
PPV-935-254-L-PM-□ 25.4 2.08
*□=Signal: A- Current control (4-20mA), V- Voltage control (0-10V) or R-RS485 Modbus
◆ PPV-930-64
Dimensions
◆ PPV-932-95